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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
Arterial Streets Resurfacing – North/ South/ Central/ Far South 

PROJECT NAME:   Arterial Streets Resurfacing Project No’s: 59, 60, 61, 62    

SPECIFICATION: 103600, 103601, 103602, 103605                    RFQ:  3999/4001/4000/4002      

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, June 12, 2012 CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation        DPS CONTACT PERSON:  John Stewart, Jr,, 312/744-0763/ john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

 Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769/   Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 

 

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

John Stewart, Jr. 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-0763 

john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Lynnette Terrell 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-9769 

lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Ruelyn Howard 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-1934 

ruelyn.howard@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Gwendolyn Dancy  
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-1932 

gwendolyn.dancy@cityofchicago.org  
312/744-9687 

Paul Labuz CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400 

Chicago, IL  60602 
  

John Sadler CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400 

Chicago, IL  60602 
  

Robert Labrador CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400 

Chicago, IL  60602 
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Craig Reynolds Heritage Logistics, LLC 
1000 E. Warrenville, Rd., Ste 110 

Naperville, IL  60563 
630/918-9841 

ReynoldsC@heritage-logistics.com 
630/245-7730 

John Gross Bigane Paving Co. 
935 W. Chestnut, Ste. 203 

Chicago, IL  60622 
312/738-0600 

jgross@biganepaving.com 
312/738-0698 

Tom Carroll Armor Tile 
300 International Dr., Ste. 100 

Williams, NY 14221 
800/682-2525 

tomc@engplastics.com 
800/769-4463 

Sally Gillan 
Reliable Asphalt 

Corporation 
3741 S. Pulaski Road 

Chicago, IL  60623 
773/254-1121 

sally@grp7.com 
773/913-2890 

Nick Samadi Plote, Inc 
1100 Brandt Dr. 

Hoffman Estates, IL 
847/695-9300 

nsamadi@plote.com 
847/695-9262 
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